PLASTIC DISTRIBUTION BOARDS,
IP65 CP series gray door/transparent door
elmarkholding.eu
PRODUCT DETAILS »
Catalogue
number
Type Material
Type
IP rate
L (mm) H (mm) W
(mm)
5312128130T CP5011 ABS 65 210 280 130
5312535150T CP5012D ABS 65 250 330 150
5313040165T CP5013 ABS 65 300 400 165
5313040195T CP5013D ABS 65 300 400 195
5313550195T CP5017 ABS 65 350 500 195
5314050245T CP5014D ABS 65 400 500 245
5314060200T CP5015 ABS 65 400 600 200
5333020150 CP501 Polyester 65 200 300 150
5333040180 CP504 Polyester 65 300 400 180
5334050190 CP505 Polyester 65 400 500 190
5334060200 CP506 Polyester 65 400 600 200